

ARTIST VIEW ENTERTAINMENT LAUNCHES SALES FOR 'CATCH THE WIND' IN BERLIN DURING THE EFM

The company is set to attract international audiences with its latest feature film, boasting an ensemble of renowned stars.

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, February 10, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Artist View

"

With its compelling performances, stunning cinematography, and universal themes of love and resilience, we believe this film will resonate with audiences worldwide."

Scott J. Jones

Entertainment is set to launch worldwide sales for the highly anticipated feature film "Catch the Wind" during the European Film Market (EFM). This poignant romantic drama, directed by John Eyres, features a stellar cast including Colin O'Donoghue (Once Upon a Time), Miranda Raison (Spotless), Jim Belushi (Twin Peaks), Anna Popplewell (The Chronicles of Narnia), and Archie Panjabi (The Good Wife), in a captivating tale of love, destiny and self-discovery.

Set against the vibrant energy of New York City and the

breathtaking landscapes of Ireland, "Catch the Wind" follows the journey of a travelling Irish comedian (O'Donoghue) and a sharp-witted barmaid (Raison) as they navigate life's uncertainties. When fate intervenes, the pair is forced to confront a life-altering decision — one that will ultimately determine their future.

"We are thrilled to bring "Catch the Wind" to the international market at EFM," said Scott J Jones, President of Artist View Entertainment. "With its compelling performances, stunning cinematography, and universal themes of love and resilience, we believe this film will resonate with audiences worldwide."

"Catch the Wind delivers a heartfelt and visually rich storytelling experience, blending humour, romance, and emotional depth. The film's evocative score and striking settings further enhance its appeal, making it a standout title in this year's EFM lineup" said Patti Rose Artist View's VP of International Sales.

About Artist View Entertainment

Founded in 1991, Artist View Entertainment is a leading independent sales and distribution company specializing in high-quality feature films and television programming. With a diverse catalogue spanning multiple genres, Artist View Entertainment continues to bring compelling stories to global audiences.

Scott J. Jones **Artist View Entertainment** +1 818-752-2480 email us here Visit us on social media: Other



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/784637399

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.